Lalmatia Govt. Mohila College

Hons Admission Test-2024-2025

Date: 31/05/2025; Time: 11:00 am to 12:00 am

Room Wise Seat Plan
Group-Science

SI.No Building Floor |Room No.| StartRoll | End Roll | Total
1 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban |G. Floor BBA-1 | 2047112 | 2047171 | 60
2 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban G. Floor BBA-2 2047172 | 2047221 | 50
3 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban G. Floor BBA-3 2047222 | 2047271 | 50
4 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban G. Floor BBA-4 2047272 | 2047321 | 50
5 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban G. Floor 106 2047322 | 2047371 | 50
6 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban G. Floor 112 2047372 | 2047437 | 66
7 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban G. Floor 113 2047438 | 2047536 | 99

bl 8 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban |G. Floor 117 2047537 | 2047586 | 50
9 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban 1st Floor 217 2047587 | 2047645 | 59
10 [Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban 1st Floor 218 2047646 | 2047675 | 30
11 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban 1st Floor 220 2047676 | 2047744 | 69
12 [Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban 1st Floor 228 2047745 | 2047778 | 34
13 [Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban 1st Floor 230 2047779 | 2047812 | 34
14 |Administrative Bhaban 2nd Floor 303 2047813 | 2047863 | 51
15 |Administrative Bhaban 2nd Floor 306 2047864 | 2047917 | 54
16 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban 2nd Floor 307 2047918 | 2047986 | 69
17 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban 2nd Floer 308 2047987 | 2048058 | 72
18 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban 2nd Floor 309 2048059 | 2048112 | 54
19 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban 2nd Floor 310 2048113 | 2048163 | 51
20 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban 2nd Floor 311 2048164 | 2048232 | 69

& | 21 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban 2nd Floor 312 2048233 | 2048283 | 51
22 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban 2nd Floor 313 2048284 | 2048334 | 51
23 [Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban 2nd Floor 315 2048335 | 2048366 | 32
24 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban 2nd Floor 316 2048367 | 2048398 | 32
25 [Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban 2nd Floor 327 2048399 | 2048476 | 78
26 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban |2nd Floor 328 2048477 | 2048536 | 60
27 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban |2nd Floor 330 2048537 | 2048575 | 39
28 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban  |3rd Floor 401 2048576 | 2048641 | 66
29 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban  |3rd Floor 402 2048642 | 2048707 | 66
30 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban 3rd Floor 403 2048708 | 2048815 | 108
31 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban  {3rd Floor 404 2048816 | 2048887 | 72
32 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban 3rd Floor 405 2048888 | 2048995 | 108
33 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban 3rd Floor 407 2048996 | 2049027 | 32
34 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban  |3rd Floor 409 2049028 | 2049059 | 32
35 | Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban | 3rd Floor 410 2049060 | 204907) | 12




Lalmatia Govt. Mohila College

Lalmatia, Dhaka

Hons Admission Test-2024-2025

Date: 31/05/2025; Time: 11:00 am to 12:00 am

Room Wise Seat Plan
Group-Humanities

SI.No Building Floor |Room No.| StartRoll | End Roll | Total
1 | Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban | 3rd Floor 410 4055610 | 4055629 | 20
2 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban 3rd Floor 411 4055630 | 4055677 | 48
3 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban 3rd Floor 415 4055678 | 4055782 | 105

¢ 4 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban 3rd Floor 416 4055783 | 4055851 | 69
5 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban |3rd Floor 417 4055852 | 4055965 | 114
6 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban 3rd Floor 418 4055966 | 4056031 | 66
7 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban 3rd Floor 419 4056032 | 4056121 | 90
8 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban |4th Floor 501 4056122 | 4056184 | 63
9 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban  |4th Floor 502 4056185 | 4056216 | 32
10 [Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban |4th Floor 503 4056217 | 4056248 | 32
11 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban  |4th Floor 504 4056249 | 4056280 | 32
12 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban 4th Floor 505 4056281 | 4056312 | 32
13 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban |4th Floor 506 4056313 | 4056378 | 66
14 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban  |4th Floor 507 4056379 | 4056443 | 65
15 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban 4th Floor 508 4056444 | 4056545 | 102
16 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban 4th Floor 509 4056546 | 4056620 | 75
17 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban  |4th Floor 510 4056621 | 4056698 | 78

~| 18 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban |4th Floor 601 4056699 | 4056730 | 32
19 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban 4th Floor 602 4056731 | 4056781 | 51
20 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban 4th Floor 604 4056782 | 4056829 | 48
21 |Begum Rokeya Academic Bhaban 4th Floor 605 4056830 | 4056861 | 32
22 [Shahid Abu Sayed Bhaban 2nd Floor 333 4056862 | 4056915 | 54
23 [Shahid Abu Sayed Bhaban 2nd Floor 334 4056916 | 4056969 | 54
24 |Shahid Abu Sayed Bhaban 2nd Floor 335 4056970 | 4057023 | 54
25 |[Shahid Abu Sayed Bhaban 3rd Floor 423 4057024 | 4057077 | 54
26 [Shahid Abu Sayed Bhaban 3rd Floor 424 4057078 | 4057131 | 54
27 |Shahid Abu Sayed Bhaban 4th Floor 511 4057132 | 4057185 | 54
28 |Shahid Abu Sayed Bhaban 4th Floor 512 4057186 | 4057239 | 54
29 |Shahid Abu Sayed Bhaban 4th Floor 513 4057240 | 4057293 | 54
30 |Shahid Abu Sayed Bhaban 5th Floor 606 4057294 | 4057344 | 51

Total 1735
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Lalmatia Govt. Mohila College
Lalmatia, Dhaka

Hons Admission Test-2024-2025

Date: 31/05/2025; Time: 11:00 am to 12:00 am

Room Wise Seat Plan
Group-Business Studies

SI.No Building Floor [Room No.| StartRoll | End Roll | Total
1 |Shahid Abu Sayed Bhaban 5th Floor 607 6039264 | 6039317 | 54
2 |Shahid Abu Sayed Bhaban 5th Floor 608 6039318 | 6039371 | 54
3 [Shahid Abu Sayed Bhaban 6th Floor 701 6039372 | 6039425 | 54
4 |Shahid Abu Sayed Bhaban 6th Floor 702 6039426 | 6039479 | 54
5 [Shahid Abu Sayed Bhaban 6th Floor 703 6039480 | 6039533 | 54
6 |2024 Bir Shahid Auditorium 1st Floor 350 6039534 | 6039706 | 173
7 12024 Bir Shahid Auditorium 2nd Floor 351 6039707 | 6039914 | 208
8 12024 Bir Shahid Auditorium 2nd Floor 352 6039915 | 6040043 | 129
9 12024 Bir Shahid Auditorium 2nd Floor 353 6040044 | 6040172 | 129
10 [2024 Bir Shahid Auditorium 3rd Floor 451 6040173 | 6040380 | 208
11 {2024 Bir Shahid Auditorium 3rd Floor 452 6040381 | 6040509 | 129
12 (2024 Bir Shahid Auditorium 3rd Floor 453 6040510 | 6040638 | 129

Total 1375
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Lalmatia Govt. Mohila College

Lalmatia, Dhaka-1207.




